Keysight N1090A and N1092A/B/D DCA-M
Optical Sampling Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
High accuracy, low cost solutions for optical waveform analysis
–– Solutions for 1 through 28 Gb/s
–– Very low noise and jitter
–– Fast sampling rates for high throughput
02 | Keysight | N1090A and N1092A/B/D DCA-M Optical Sampling Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet

(4.34 in x 8.64 in x 21.68 in)
16 | Keysight | N1090A and N1092A/B/D DCA-M Optical Sampling Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
Ordering Information — N1090A
The N1090A, when controlled by a PC through a USB connection, is a complete measurement
system. No oscilloscope mainframe is required. Choose one reference receiver option (140, 160,
180, 200 or 204) to complete the configuration.
Reference Description
N1090A Optical sampling oscilloscope
N1090A-140 1.244/1.25 Gb/s reference receiver
N1090A-160 2.488/2.5 Gb/s reference receiver
N1090A-180 3.125 Gb/s reference receiver
N1090A-200 8.5 to 11.3 Gb/s reference receivers
N1090A-204 8.5 to 10.5 Gb/s reference receivers
1090A-EEC 20 GHz electrical channel
N1090A-1CM Single instrument rackmount kit
N1090A-1CN Dual instrument (side-by-side) rackmount kit
The N1090A can also be converted from one
reference receiver option to a different option
through a return to factory upgrade:
N1090AU-140
N1090AU-160
N1090AU-180
N1090AU-200
N1090AU-204
Note: The N1090A cannot be upgraded to an N1092.
N1010A FlexDCA software is required on the PC controlling the N101A DCA. It is available as a
free download at www.keysight.com/find/flexdca_download
17 | Keysight | N1090A and N1092A/B/D DCA-M Optical Sampling Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
The following options 1 are available on the N1092A/B/D. The price is the same, independent of
a one, two, or four channel model number:
Option Description
Option FS1 Increase sampling rate from 100 to 250 kSa/s